
S.NO STOPS LAND MARKS TIMINGS

1 Lajpat Nagar Rama Gallery 6.30

2 Lajpat Nagar Tiwari Sweets 6.32

3 Lajpat Nagar Round about 6.34

4 Lajpat Nagar Jal Vihar Terminal 6.36

5 Gupta Market (Ring Road) DTC Bus Stop 6.38

6 South Ext (Ring Road) Subway 6.40

7 Kidwai Nagar East Kidwai Nagar 6.45

8 Safdarjang Terminal Vikas Sadan Bus Stop 6.50

9 Laxmi Bai Nagar Mother Dairy 6.55

10 Laxmi Bai Nagar Barat Ghar 6.57

11 Sarojani Nagar K- Block Mother Dairy 7.05

SV : 123 (New No SV-113)


